








Team Standing
Meet: GEC Championship
Date: 3/19/2022

Page: 1
3/19/2022 8:58pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Southern Conn.  48.575  48.625  48.575  48.425 194.200
 2 Cornell  48.900  48.200  48.575  48.500 194.175
 3 William & Mary  47.600  48.425  47.775  48.875 192.675
 4 Bridgeport  46.750  43.050  47.825  46.300 183.925

 5 Pennsylvania  48.900  49.325  49.250  49.475 196.950
 6 Brown University  48.975  49.225  48.575  49.200 195.975
 7 West Chester  48.400  48.975  48.800  49.075 195.250
 8 Yale  48.600  49.175  48.325  48.725 194.825
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Team Results Detail
Session 1
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Date: 3/19/2022 3/19/2022 8:58pm

Pennsylvania Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 220 Ariyana Agarwala   9.775
 221 Kiersten Belkoff   9.825   9.875
 223 Emma Davies   9.900
 224 Rose Debarberie   9.775   9.800
 228 Connie Hsu   9.750   9.100   9.925
 232 Sara Kenefick   9.800   9.850   9.975
 233 Sydney Kraez   9.775   9.875   8.800
 234 Kristen Kuhn   9.875
 236 Rebekah Lashley   9.850
 238 Mccaleigh Marr   9.925   9.950
 242 Isabel Song   9.725   9.850   9.725
 243 Olivia Vanhorn   9.825
 244 Natalie Yang   9.775

Totals:  48.900  49.325  49.250  49.475 196.950

Brown University Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Julia Bedell   9.825   9.900
 101 Abby Contello   9.925   9.700
 102 Mei Li Costa   9.800   9.500
 103 Maya Davis   9.250   9.900
 105 Alyssa Gardner   9.750
 107 Lauren Kramer   9.675
 108 Lauren Lazaro   9.750   9.775
 114 Sophia Petrillo   9.725
 115 Ella Poley   9.775   9.875
 116 Paige Richter   9.850
 117 Taylor Schulze   9.850   9.875
 120 Carolanne Van Zandt   9.875
 121 Abby Walsh   9.650
 122 McKenna Weiner   9.450
 123 Angela Xing   9.825   9.800   9.750

Totals:  48.975  49.225  48.575  49.200 195.975

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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West Chester Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 300 Caitlyn Allen   9.675
 301 Annie Bailey   9.625   9.725
 303 Hyla Betts   9.825   9.650
 305 Caroline Cascadden   9.750   9.775
 306 Jordan Coleman   9.800
 308 Rose Fanara   9.800
 309 Kiley Fred   9.750
 311 Brashlyn Johnson   9.550
 312 Kiah Johnson   9.650
 313 Samantha Kelly   9.625
 314 McKenna Kissinger   9.650   9.850
 315 Natalie Marshall   9.850
 316 Lily McFarland   9.750
 317 Jessica Meakim   9.675   9.725   9.700   9.925  39.025
 318 Kristina Rodriguez   9.800
 321 Madison Whitaker   9.750
 322 Lauren Wicker   9.825

Totals:  48.400  48.975  48.800  49.075 195.250

Yale Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 380 Oren Aviad   9.625   9.775
 382 Lindsay Chia   9.800   9.800   9.825   9.850  39.275
 383 Seina Cho   9.800
 389 Emma Magiacapre   9.800
 390 Riley Meeks   9.800   9.725
 392 Aimee Titche   9.750   9.500
 393 Kendal Toy   9.825   2.000
 394 Raegan Walker   9.325   9.950   9.075
 395 Sherry Wang   9.750   9.600   9.850
 396 Sarah Wilson   9.675   9.825   9.100   9.800  38.400

Totals:  48.600  49.175  48.325  48.725 194.825

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Southern Conn. Place:  5
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 261 Audrey Arnold   9.825
 263 Chelsea Baker   9.875
 265 Ava Boyd   9.625
 266 Lexi Bracher   9.500
 267 Brooke Burkhart   9.750   9.400
 268 Breyana Daniels   9.475
 269 Emelia Diaz   9.500
 273 Delaney Fields   9.500
 274 Molly Froman   9.675
 275 Cassidy Girolamo   9.750   9.550   9.650
 277 Emiley Kahl   9.700
 279 Angel Lee   9.775
 281 Bianca Leon   9.875   9.825
 289 Ciana Rios   8.850   9.750
 295 Sidney Wilson   9.775   9.550
 297 Hanna Zebdi   9.800   9.600   9.850

Totals:  48.575  48.625  48.575  48.425 194.200

Cornell Place:  6
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 181 Sydney Beers   9.850   9.350   9.700   9.750  38.650
 182 Calista Brady   9.800   9.700
 183 Victoria DeMeo   8.850
 184 Katie Fitzpatrick   9.650
 187 Amy Krueger   9.725
 188 Miranda Lund   9.525   9.725   9.800
 191 Kate Michelini   9.750   9.700   9.700
 194 Maddie Sakalosky   9.725
 196 Melanie Stone   9.725   9.625   9.550
 198 Caitlyn Walsh   9.550
 199 Regina Walton   9.725   9.825
 201 Donna Webster   9.800
 202 Maddie Wolf   9.250

Totals:  48.900  48.200  48.575  48.500 194.175

William & Mary Place:  7
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 344 Chloe Campbell   9.475   9.725   9.850
 345 Abby Carpenter   9.450   9.825
 346 Sophie Chandler   9.425   9.175   9.750
 348 Caileigh Gulotta   9.025
 349 Sofia Huang   9.500   9.700
 351 Anne Marie Kuebler   9.475
 352 Sarah Kuper   9.550   9.800   9.175   9.675  38.200
 354 Keaghan Schafer   9.475   9.375   9.700   9.775  38.325
 355 Emma Wiley   9.600   9.700   9.725
 356 Sarah Wozniak   9.850

Totals:  47.600  48.425  47.775  48.875 192.675

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Bridgeport Place:  8
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 142 Kathryn Doran   9.575   9.825   9.800
 143 Crystal Gwinn   7.400   9.050
 144 Olivia Imbarlina   9.725   9.675   9.375
 145 Nicole Javinett   8.525   9.750
 146 Gabrielle Jorden   8.100   8.600
 148 Alexis Richardson   9.300   8.100   9.000   9.425  35.825
 149 Kiana Session   9.625   9.625   9.600   9.850  38.700

Totals:  46.750  43.050  47.825  46.300 183.925

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Pennsylvania Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 220 Ariyana Agarwala   9.775
 221 Kiersten Belkoff   9.825   9.875
 223 Emma Davies   9.900
 224 Rose Debarberie   9.775   9.800
 228 Connie Hsu   9.750   9.100   9.925
 232 Sara Kenefick   9.800   9.850   9.975
 233 Sydney Kraez   9.775   9.875   8.800
 234 Kristen Kuhn   9.875
 236 Rebekah Lashley   9.850
 238 Mccaleigh Marr   9.925   9.950
 242 Isabel Song   9.725   9.850   9.725
 243 Olivia Vanhorn   9.825
 244 Natalie Yang   9.775

Totals:  48.900  49.325  49.250  49.475 196.950

Brown University Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Julia Bedell   9.825   9.900
 101 Abby Contello   9.925   9.700
 102 Mei Li Costa   9.800   9.500
 103 Maya Davis   9.250   9.900
 105 Alyssa Gardner   9.750
 107 Lauren Kramer   9.675
 108 Lauren Lazaro   9.750   9.775
 114 Sophia Petrillo   9.725
 115 Ella Poley   9.775   9.875
 116 Paige Richter   9.850
 117 Taylor Schulze   9.850   9.875
 120 Carolanne Van Zandt   9.875
 121 Abby Walsh   9.650
 122 McKenna Weiner   9.450
 123 Angela Xing   9.825   9.800   9.750

Totals:  48.975  49.225  48.575  49.200 195.975

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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West Chester Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 300 Caitlyn Allen   9.675
 301 Annie Bailey   9.625   9.725
 303 Hyla Betts   9.825   9.650
 305 Caroline Cascadden   9.750   9.775
 306 Jordan Coleman   9.800
 308 Rose Fanara   9.800
 309 Kiley Fred   9.750
 311 Brashlyn Johnson   9.550
 312 Kiah Johnson   9.650
 313 Samantha Kelly   9.625
 314 McKenna Kissinger   9.650   9.850
 315 Natalie Marshall   9.850
 316 Lily McFarland   9.750
 317 Jessica Meakim   9.675   9.725   9.700   9.925  39.025
 318 Kristina Rodriguez   9.800
 321 Madison Whitaker   9.750
 322 Lauren Wicker   9.825

Totals:  48.400  48.975  48.800  49.075 195.250

Yale Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 380 Oren Aviad   9.625   9.775
 382 Lindsay Chia   9.800   9.800   9.825   9.850  39.275
 383 Seina Cho   9.800
 389 Emma Magiacapre   9.800
 390 Riley Meeks   9.800   9.725
 392 Aimee Titche   9.750   9.500
 393 Kendal Toy   9.825   2.000
 394 Raegan Walker   9.325   9.950   9.075
 395 Sherry Wang   9.750   9.600   9.850
 396 Sarah Wilson   9.675   9.825   9.100   9.800  38.400

Totals:  48.600  49.175  48.325  48.725 194.825

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  Brown University



Team Results Detail
Session 2

Meet: GEC Championship Page: 7
Date: 3/19/2022 3/19/2022 8:58pm

Southern Conn. Place:  5
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 261 Audrey Arnold   9.825
 263 Chelsea Baker   9.875
 265 Ava Boyd   9.625
 266 Lexi Bracher   9.500
 267 Brooke Burkhart   9.750   9.400
 268 Breyana Daniels   9.475
 269 Emelia Diaz   9.500
 273 Delaney Fields   9.500
 274 Molly Froman   9.675
 275 Cassidy Girolamo   9.750   9.550   9.650
 277 Emiley Kahl   9.700
 279 Angel Lee   9.775
 281 Bianca Leon   9.875   9.825
 289 Ciana Rios   8.850   9.750
 295 Sidney Wilson   9.775   9.550
 297 Hanna Zebdi   9.800   9.600   9.850

Totals:  48.575  48.625  48.575  48.425 194.200

Cornell Place:  6
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 181 Sydney Beers   9.850   9.350   9.700   9.750  38.650
 182 Calista Brady   9.800   9.700
 183 Victoria DeMeo   8.850
 184 Katie Fitzpatrick   9.650
 187 Amy Krueger   9.725
 188 Miranda Lund   9.525   9.725   9.800
 191 Kate Michelini   9.750   9.700   9.700
 194 Maddie Sakalosky   9.725
 196 Melanie Stone   9.725   9.625   9.550
 198 Caitlyn Walsh   9.550
 199 Regina Walton   9.725   9.825
 201 Donna Webster   9.800
 202 Maddie Wolf   9.250

Totals:  48.900  48.200  48.575  48.500 194.175

William & Mary Place:  7
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 344 Chloe Campbell   9.475   9.725   9.850
 345 Abby Carpenter   9.450   9.825
 346 Sophie Chandler   9.425   9.175   9.750
 348 Caileigh Gulotta   9.025
 349 Sofia Huang   9.500   9.700
 351 Anne Marie Kuebler   9.475
 352 Sarah Kuper   9.550   9.800   9.175   9.675  38.200
 354 Keaghan Schafer   9.475   9.375   9.700   9.775  38.325
 355 Emma Wiley   9.600   9.700   9.725
 356 Sarah Wozniak   9.850

Totals:  47.600  48.425  47.775  48.875 192.675

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Bridgeport Place:  8
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 142 Kathryn Doran   9.575   9.825   9.800
 143 Crystal Gwinn   7.400   9.050
 144 Olivia Imbarlina   9.725   9.675   9.375
 145 Nicole Javinett   8.525   9.750
 146 Gabrielle Jorden   8.100   8.600
 148 Alexis Richardson   9.300   8.100   9.000   9.425  35.825
 149 Kiana Session   9.625   9.625   9.600   9.850  38.700

Totals:  46.750  43.050  47.825  46.300 183.925

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  181 Sydney Beers Cornell   9.850
  2  123 Angela Xing Brown University   9.825
  2  100 Julia Bedell Brown University   9.825
  2  221 Kiersten Belkoff Pennsylvania   9.825
  5  102 Mei Li Costa Brown University   9.800
  5  182 Calista Brady Cornell   9.800
  5  201 Donna Webster Cornell   9.800
  5  297 Hanna Zebdi Southern Conn.   9.800
  5  382 Lindsay Chia Yale   9.800
 10  115 Ella Poley Brown University   9.775
 10  233 Sydney Kraez Pennsylvania   9.775
 10  220 Ariyana Agarwala Pennsylvania   9.775
 10  224 Rose Debarberie Pennsylvania   9.775
 10  295 Sidney Wilson Southern Conn.   9.775
 15  105 Alyssa Gardner Brown University   9.750
 15  228 Connie Hsu Pennsylvania   9.750
 15  267 Brooke Burkhart Southern Conn.   9.750
 15  275 Cassidy Girolamo Southern Conn.   9.750
 15  309 Kiley Fred West Chester   9.750
 15  395 Sherry Wang Yale   9.750
 15  392 Aimee Titche Yale   9.750
 22  144 Olivia Imbarlina Bridgeport   9.725
 22  187 Amy Krueger Cornell   9.725
 22  199 Regina Walton Cornell   9.725
 22  242 Isabel Song Pennsylvania   9.725
 26  107 Lauren Kramer Brown University   9.675
 26  300 Caitlyn Allen West Chester   9.675
 26  317 Jessica Meakim West Chester   9.675
 26  396 Sarah Wilson Yale   9.675
 30  314 McKenna Kissinger West Chester   9.650
 30  312 Kiah Johnson West Chester   9.650
 32  149 Kiana Session Bridgeport   9.625
 32  301 Annie Bailey West Chester   9.625
 32  380 Oren Aviad Yale   9.625
 35  355 Emma Wiley William & Mary   9.600
 36  142 Kathryn Doran Bridgeport   9.575
 37  352 Sarah Kuper William & Mary   9.550
 38  188 Miranda Lund Cornell   9.525
 39  266 Lexi Bracher Southern Conn.   9.500
 39  349 Sofia Huang William & Mary   9.500
 41  268 Breyana Daniels Southern Conn.   9.475
 41  344 Chloe Campbell William & Mary   9.475
 41  354 Keaghan Schafer William & Mary   9.475
 44  346 Sophie Chandler William & Mary   9.425
 45  394 Raegan Walker Yale   9.325
 46  148 Alexis Richardson Bridgeport   9.300
 47  145 Nicole Javinett Bridgeport   8.525
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  394 Raegan Walker Yale   9.950
  2  101 Abby Contello Brown University   9.925
  2  238 Mccaleigh Marr Pennsylvania   9.925
  4  115 Ella Poley Brown University   9.875
  4  233 Sydney Kraez Pennsylvania   9.875
  4  234 Kristen Kuhn Pennsylvania   9.875
  4  263 Chelsea Baker Southern Conn.   9.875
  4  281 Bianca Leon Southern Conn.   9.875
  9  116 Paige Richter Brown University   9.850
  9  117 Taylor Schulze Brown University   9.850
  9  242 Isabel Song Pennsylvania   9.850
  9  356 Sarah Wozniak William & Mary   9.850
 13  142 Kathryn Doran Bridgeport   9.825
 13  261 Audrey Arnold Southern Conn.   9.825
 13  303 Hyla Betts West Chester   9.825
 13  322 Lauren Wicker West Chester   9.825
 13  396 Sarah Wilson Yale   9.825
 13  393 Kendal Toy Yale   9.825
 19  232 Sara Kenefick Pennsylvania   9.800
 19  318 Kristina Rodriguez West Chester   9.800
 19  306 Jordan Coleman West Chester   9.800
 19  352 Sarah Kuper William & Mary   9.800
 19  382 Lindsay Chia Yale   9.800
 24  380 Oren Aviad Yale   9.775
 25  191 Kate Michelini Cornell   9.750
 26  114 Sophia Petrillo Brown University   9.725
 26  194 Maddie Sakalosky Cornell   9.725
 26  196 Melanie Stone Cornell   9.725
 26  317 Jessica Meakim West Chester   9.725
 30  355 Emma Wiley William & Mary   9.700
 30  349 Sofia Huang William & Mary   9.700
 32  184 Katie Fitzpatrick Cornell   9.650
 33  149 Kiana Session Bridgeport   9.625
 33  313 Samantha Kelly West Chester   9.625
 35  395 Sherry Wang Yale   9.600
 36  275 Cassidy Girolamo Southern Conn.   9.550
 37  102 Mei Li Costa Brown University   9.500
 37  273 Delaney Fields Southern Conn.   9.500
 39  354 Keaghan Schafer William & Mary   9.375
 40  181 Sydney Beers Cornell   9.350
 41  202 Maddie Wolf Cornell   9.250
 42  228 Connie Hsu Pennsylvania   9.100
 43  348 Caileigh Gulotta William & Mary   9.025
 44  289 Ciana Rios Southern Conn.   8.850
 45  146 Gabrielle Jorden Bridgeport   8.100
 45  148 Alexis Richardson Bridgeport   8.100
 47  143 Crystal Gwinn Bridgeport   7.400
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  238 Mccaleigh Marr Pennsylvania   9.950
  2  117 Taylor Schulze Brown University   9.875
  2  221 Kiersten Belkoff Pennsylvania   9.875
  4  232 Sara Kenefick Pennsylvania   9.850
  4  315 Natalie Marshall West Chester   9.850
  6  199 Regina Walton Cornell   9.825
  6  281 Bianca Leon Southern Conn.   9.825
  6  382 Lindsay Chia Yale   9.825
  9  123 Angela Xing Brown University   9.800
  9  142 Kathryn Doran Bridgeport   9.800
  9  224 Rose Debarberie Pennsylvania   9.800
  9  389 Emma Magiacapre Yale   9.800
  9  390 Riley Meeks Yale   9.800
  9  383 Seina Cho Yale   9.800
 15  244 Natalie Yang Pennsylvania   9.775
 15  279 Angel Lee Southern Conn.   9.775
 17  108 Lauren Lazaro Brown University   9.750
 17  145 Nicole Javinett Bridgeport   9.750
 17  305 Caroline Cascadden West Chester   9.750
 17  321 Madison Whitaker West Chester   9.750
 17  316 Lily McFarland West Chester   9.750
 22  188 Miranda Lund Cornell   9.725
 22  344 Chloe Campbell William & Mary   9.725
 22  355 Emma Wiley William & Mary   9.725
 25  101 Abby Contello Brown University   9.700
 25  191 Kate Michelini Cornell   9.700
 25  181 Sydney Beers Cornell   9.700
 25  277 Emiley Kahl Southern Conn.   9.700
 25  317 Jessica Meakim West Chester   9.700
 25  354 Keaghan Schafer William & Mary   9.700
 31  144 Olivia Imbarlina Bridgeport   9.675
 31  274 Molly Froman Southern Conn.   9.675
 33  303 Hyla Betts West Chester   9.650
 34  196 Melanie Stone Cornell   9.625
 35  149 Kiana Session Bridgeport   9.600
 35  297 Hanna Zebdi Southern Conn.   9.600
 37  269 Emelia Diaz Southern Conn.   9.500
 38  122 McKenna Weiner Brown University   9.450
 38  345 Abby Carpenter William & Mary   9.450
 40  103 Maya Davis Brown University   9.250
 41  346 Sophie Chandler William & Mary   9.175
 41  352 Sarah Kuper William & Mary   9.175
 43  396 Sarah Wilson Yale   9.100
 44  394 Raegan Walker Yale   9.075
 45  148 Alexis Richardson Bridgeport   9.000
 46  183 Victoria DeMeo Cornell   8.850
 47  233 Sydney Kraez Pennsylvania   8.800
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  232 Sara Kenefick Pennsylvania   9.975
  2  228 Connie Hsu Pennsylvania   9.925
  2  317 Jessica Meakim West Chester   9.925
  4  103 Maya Davis Brown University   9.900
  4  100 Julia Bedell Brown University   9.900
  4  223 Emma Davies Pennsylvania   9.900
  7  120 Carolanne Van Zandt Brown University   9.875
  8  149 Kiana Session Bridgeport   9.850
  8  236 Rebekah Lashley Pennsylvania   9.850
  8  297 Hanna Zebdi Southern Conn.   9.850
  8  314 McKenna Kissinger West Chester   9.850
  8  344 Chloe Campbell William & Mary   9.850
  8  382 Lindsay Chia Yale   9.850
  8  395 Sherry Wang Yale   9.850
 15  243 Olivia Vanhorn Pennsylvania   9.825
 15  345 Abby Carpenter William & Mary   9.825
 17  188 Miranda Lund Cornell   9.800
 17  308 Rose Fanara West Chester   9.800
 17  396 Sarah Wilson Yale   9.800
 20  108 Lauren Lazaro Brown University   9.775
 20  305 Caroline Cascadden West Chester   9.775
 20  354 Keaghan Schafer William & Mary   9.775
 23  123 Angela Xing Brown University   9.750
 23  181 Sydney Beers Cornell   9.750
 23  289 Ciana Rios Southern Conn.   9.750
 23  346 Sophie Chandler William & Mary   9.750
 27  242 Isabel Song Pennsylvania   9.725
 27  301 Annie Bailey West Chester   9.725
 27  390 Riley Meeks Yale   9.725
 30  191 Kate Michelini Cornell   9.700
 30  182 Calista Brady Cornell   9.700
 32  352 Sarah Kuper William & Mary   9.675
 33  121 Abby Walsh Brown University   9.650
 33  275 Cassidy Girolamo Southern Conn.   9.650
 35  265 Ava Boyd Southern Conn.   9.625
 36  198 Caitlyn Walsh Cornell   9.550
 36  196 Melanie Stone Cornell   9.550
 36  295 Sidney Wilson Southern Conn.   9.550
 36  311 Brashlyn Johnson West Chester   9.550
 40  392 Aimee Titche Yale   9.500
 41  351 Anne Marie Kuebler William & Mary   9.475
 42  148 Alexis Richardson Bridgeport   9.425
 43  267 Brooke Burkhart Southern Conn.   9.400
 44  144 Olivia Imbarlina Bridgeport   9.375
 45  143 Crystal Gwinn Bridgeport   9.050
 46  146 Gabrielle Jorden Bridgeport   8.600
 47  393 Kendal Toy Yale   2.000
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All-Around Results
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Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  382 Lindsay Chia Yale   9.800   9.800   9.825   9.850  39.275
  2  317 Jessica Meakim W Chester   9.675   9.725   9.700   9.925  39.025
  3  149 Kiana Session Bridgeport   9.625   9.625   9.600   9.850  38.700
  4  181 Sydney Beers Cornell   9.850   9.350   9.700   9.750  38.650
  5  396 Sarah Wilson Yale   9.675   9.825   9.100   9.800  38.400
  6  354 Keaghan Schafer W & M   9.475   9.375   9.700   9.775  38.325
  7  352 Sarah Kuper W & M   9.550   9.800   9.175   9.675  38.200
  8  148 Alexis Richardson Bridgeport   9.300   8.100   9.000   9.425  35.825
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